Maras Inc

Whalley Computer
Superior Repair
Superior Repair
Kitterage

Eastern Bus

Camelot Special Events
Camelot Special Events
Tufts

Gental Giant

Eastern bus

695.00
369.00
1,230.26
296.88
500.00
260.00
381.00
4,897.00
960.00
350.00
780.00
10,719.14

Repair walk in freezer

reestablish network serv for cash registers
Repair oven SHS

Repair cooker SHS

2 microwave ovens

12/13 transportation to Tufts

Additional Staging and curtains 12/21 show
Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show
Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20

Moving sets to Somerville Theater

12/20 transportation to Tufts
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