Whalley Computer Superior Repair Superior SHS Supe	Maras Inc	695.00	Repair walk in freezer
Superior Repair Kitterage Eastern Bus Camelot Special Events Camelot Special Events Tufts Gental Giant Eastern bus 296.88 Repair cooker SHS 2 microwave ovens 3 microwave ovens 2 microwave ovens 2 microwave ovens 3 microwave ovens 3 microwave ovens 3 microwave ovens 4 microwave ovens 4 microwave ovens 4 microwave ovens 4 microwave ove	Whalley Computer	369.00	reestablish network serv for cash registers
Kitterage 500.00 2 microwave ovens Eastern Bus 260.00 12/13 transportation to Tufts Camelot Special Events 381.00 Additional Staging and curtains 12/21 show Camelot Special Events 4,897.00 Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show Tufts 960.00 Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20 Gental Giant 350.00 Moving sets to Somerville Theater Eastern bus 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Superior Repair	1,230.26	Repair oven SHS
Eastern Bus Camelot Special Events Camelot Special Events Camelot Special Events Tufts Gental Giant Eastern bus 260.00 12/13 transportation to Tufts Additional Staging and curtains 12/21 show Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show 960.00 Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20 Moving sets to Somerville Theater 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Superior Repair	296.88	Repair cooker SHS
Camelot Special Events Camelot Special Events Tufts Gental Giant Eastern bus 381.00 Additional Staging and curtains 12/21 show 4,897.00 Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show 960.00 Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20 Moving sets to Somerville Theater 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Kitterage	500.00	2 microwave ovens
Camelot Special Events 4,897.00 Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show 960.00 Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20 Gental Giant 350.00 Moving sets to Somerville Theater 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Eastern Bus	260.00	12/13 transportation to Tufts
Tufts 960.00 Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20 Gental Giant 350.00 Moving sets to Somerville Theater Eastern bus 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Camelot Special Events	381.00	Additional Staging and curtains 12/21 show
Gental Giant 350.00 Moving sets to Somerville Theater Eastern bus 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Camelot Special Events	4,897.00	Chairs, staging and curtain 12/21 show
Eastern bus 780.00 12/20 transportation to Tufts	Tufts	960.00	Cohen Auditorium 12/13, 12/20
•	Gental Giant	350.00	Moving sets to Somerville Theater
40.740.44	Eastern bus	780.00	12/20 transportation to Tufts
10,719.14		10,719.14	

HURRICANE SANDY -SCHOOL DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION